
CLASIFICACION Optimist

Pos. Suma  1 Ptos  1 Suma  2 Ptos  2 Neto

1  Club de Mar Almería 83 3 77 1 4

2  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 41 1 109 3 4

3  Centro Náutico Elcano 113 4 102 2 6

4  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 68 2 128 5 7

5  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 127 5 117 4 9

6  Real Club Mediterráneo 172 6 159 7 13

7  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 183 8 148 6 14

8  Real Club Náutico El Puerto Santa Maria 180 7 246 11 18

9  Club Deportivo Náutico Punta Umbria 221 10 191 8 18

10  Real Club Náutico Motril 213 9 229 9 18

11  Club Náutico El Trocadero 251 11 233 10 21

12  Real Club el Candado 262 12 248 12 24

13  Club Náutico Sevilla 277 13 268 13 26

14  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 350 14 350 14 28

MANGA  1

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 1

4  Centro Náutico Elcano 7 5 20 30 51 113

14  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 70 70 70 70 70 350

3  Club de Mar Almería 1 2 8 33 39 83

10  Club Deportivo Náutico Punta Umbria 28 41 46 52 54 221

11  Club Náutico El Trocadero 34 45 56 57 59 251

1  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 3 4 11 9 14 41

8  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 15 25 35 38 70 183

13  Club Náutico Sevilla 18 49 70 70 70 277

12  Real Club el Candado 42 48 44 58 70 262

2  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 12 6 19 17 14 68

6  Real Club Mediterráneo 21 16 10 70 55 172

5  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 26 32 23 24 22 127

7  Real Club Náutico El Puerto Santa Maria 27 29 43 31 50 180



9  Real Club Náutico Motril 36 40 37 47 53 213

MANGA  2

Ptos. R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Suma 2

2  Centro Náutico Elcano 4 23 26 30 19 102

14  Club de Actividades Náuticas Eslora 70 70 70 70 70 350

1  Club de Mar Almería 6 5 15 17 34 77

8  Club Deportivo Náutico Punta Umbria 31 37 40 35 48 191

10  Club Náutico El Trocadero 13 36 44 70 70 233

3  Club Náutico Marítimo de Benalmádena 2 9 3 25 70 109

6  Club Náutico Puerto Sherry 7 12 21 38 70 148

13  Club Náutico Sevilla 24 53 51 70 70 268

12  Real Club el Candado 33 42 54 49 70 248

5  Real Club Marítimo y Tenis de Punta Umbria 1 20 8 29 70 128

7  Real Club Mediterráneo 10 18 70 11 50 159

4  Real Club Náutico de La Linea 16 14 28 27 32 117

11  Real Club Náutico El Puerto Santa Maria 22 41 43 70 70 246


